1.25Gb/s SFPOptical Transceiver without DDMI
(OTP4632D-3 & OTP465D2D-3)
Hot Pluggable, 1310/1550 SFP with SC Receptacle, +3.3V 20KM
HuangShan Optoray Communication Corp,. Ltd.
No.4 PI YUN Road, HuangShan Economic Development Zone, HuangShan City，AnHui Province，China 245000
Tel: +86 559 5290615 Fax: +86 559 2585516
Page 1 of 12

120-127 8 Vendor Specific 00h.
128-255 128 Writable Memory
Ordering Information:
Part Number Product Description
OTP4632D-3 1310nm, 1250Mbps, SC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
OTP4652D-3 1550nm, 1250Mbps, SC, 20km, 0°C~+70°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
OTP4632D-3I 1310nm, 1250Mbps, SC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
OTP465D2D-3I 1550nm, 1250Mbps, SC, 20km, -40°C~+85°C, With Digital Diagnostic Monitoring
1.25Gb/s SFPOptical Transceiver without DDMI
(OTP4632D-3 & OTP465D2D-3)
Hot Pluggable, 1310/1550 SFP with SC Receptacle, +3.3V 20KM
HuangShan Optoray Communication Corp,. Ltd.